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This activity is jointly provided by Medical Education

Resources and California Society of Facial Plastic Surgery 22 CME Accredited Hours
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HO1 TOPICS I]

| COSMETIC SURGL

MODERATOR: S. RANDOLPH WALDMAN, MD

TIME

6:30am
7:00am
7:15am
7:30am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am

9:15am

ACTIVITY

BREAKFAST IN EXHIBIT HALL

The Post Pandemic Workplace

Scar Camouflage

Lip Architecture And Its Relevance To Ethnic And Cultural Norms
Deep Plane Lip Lift Design

Hairline Lowering Techniques

Platelet Hybridized Adipose Transplant

Hybrid Endo Style Brow Lift — Fix The Problem Without Trying
The Minimally Invasive Neck Lift

Update On Body Contouring

BREAKWITH EXHIBITORS

MODERATOR: ANNA GUANCHE, MD

9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am

2:00pm

Top 10 Tips For Perioral Rejuvenation
The GuanchelLift™

Neuromodulators In Aesthetics- Basic To Advanced

Use Of Fillers For Improved Appearance Of The Lower Face And Neck

EDUCATIONAL NETWORKING BREAK

APRES SKIWITH EXHIBITORS

SPEAKER

Chloe Belteau

Ruth Swissa

Ava Shamban, MD
Benjamin Talei, MD
Demetri Arnaoutakis, MD
Daniel Gould, MD
Benjamin Talei, MD

R. Brannon Claytor, MD

Suneel Chilukuri, MD

S. Randolph Waldman, MD
Anna Guanche, MD
John Vartanian, MD

Ava Shamban, MD
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