

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 26 Skin Aging, Facial Plastic & Aesthetic Surgery

HOT TOPICS IN COSMETIC SURGERY

GRAND SIERRA A

MODERATOR: S. RANDOLPH WALDMAN, MD

TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER
6:30am	BREAKFAST IN EXHIBIT HALL	
7:00am	The Post Pandemic Workplace	Chloe Belteau
7:15am	Scar Camouflage	Ruth Swissa
7:30am	Lip Architecture And Its Relevance To Ethnic And Cultural Norms	Ava Shamban, MD
7:45am	Deep Plane Lip Lift Design	Benjamin Talei, MD
8:00am	Hairline Lowering Techniques	Demetri Arnaoutakis, MD
8:15am	Platelet Hybridized Adipose Transplant	Daniel Gould, MD
8:30am	Hybrid Endo Style Brow Lift – Fix The Problem Without Trying	Benjamin Talei, MD
8:45am	The Minimally Invasive Neck Lift	R. Brannon Claytor, MD
9:00am	Update On Body Contouring	Suneel Chilukuri, MD
9:15am	BREAK WITH EXHIBITORS	

MODERATOR: ANNA GUANCHE, MD

9:30am	Top 10 Tips For Perioral Rejuvenation	S. Randolph Waldman, MD
9:45am	The GuancheLift™	Anna Guanche, MD
10:00am	Neuromodulators In Aesthetics- Basic To Advanced	John Vartanian, MD
10:15am	Use Of Fillers For Improved Appearance Of The Lower Face And Neck	Ava Shamban, MD
10:30am	EDUCATIONAL NETWORKING BREAK	
2:00pm	APRES SKI WITH EXHIBITORS	